PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-31-410-01%

ADDRESS
oF

PROPERTY

75 FI
15591 GREENLAWN VILLAGE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-18-73

12-9-85

8-29-89

 8-8-00
3-11-04
3-11-04

PRIEST GEORGE E & HELEN M
PRIEST, HELEN M

FILCIK , KEVIN G & MARCIE H

NELSON FREDA J
MC QUEEN DOULGAS T

CENDANT MOBILITY FINANCIAL CORPORATION

RODOCKER LARRY J & JANICE M

C.F. 63.00

C.E, 7100
SP 108,000
SP 121,000

SP 118,000




